New TTC fares January 3, 2016

: , ‘ng ?; $é?90 

Tokens/Tickets‘ $2.90 l - $1.95
minimum 3 tokens tickets sold in multiples of 5
/$8.70 /$9.75

PRESTO } e L s1.95

=

Weekly Pass 1 $42.25 \ | $33.00

ﬁogt?cy)pass t ‘_‘$1‘41.50 . l - H 1200

Greater Toronto Area
Weekly Pass

$61.00

- Post-Secondary
Student”

fMetropass $112.00

Group/ Day Pass

years of age or under

Free

Get @ Proof-of-Payment * Photo identification may be requested for Students,
z 3

Pay your fare and get a transfer 16 and over, Post-Secondary Students and Seniors.




